e

/ \
_ =) Forschungsstelle Osteuropa

Termin

4.4.2017

11.4.2017

18.4.2017

25.4.2017

2.5.2017

9.5.2017

16.5.2017

23.5.2017

Referent/-in

Workshop flr Studierende

Robert Kindler
(Berlin)

Andrea Bohlman
(Chapel Hill)

Jakub Szumski
(Warschau)

Pieter Judson
(Florenz)
Veranstaltung der DGO

Alena Barysevich
(Minsk)

Maria Birger
(Berlin)

Yahor Surski
(Minsk)

@J) Universitat Bremen

Prof. Dr. Susanne Schattenberg
Prof. Dr. Magdalena Waligérska-Huhle
Prof. Dr. Martina Winkler

dienstags 18-20 Uhr in OEG 3790
Sommersemester 2017

Kolloquium zur Ost(mittel)europaischen Geschichte

Thema

Fragetechniken und wissenschaftliche
Diskussionen fuhren

Sowijetische Menschen. Die Russlanddeutschen
zwischen Entstalinisierung und Perestroika

Hearing Beyond the Censor: Music and
Oppositional Agency in Polish Independent
Culture

Edward Gierek and Leonid Brezhnev. Poland
as Part of a Global Game

Opposites Attract? Rethinking Nationhood and
Empire in Habsburg Central Europe, 1804-
1930

Ethnic Processes in Belarus in the XX century:
Reality and Perception

West-06stliche Erfolgsgeschichten? Vernetzung
und Offentliche Inszenierung von westlichen
Journalisten, Intellektuellen, Politikern und
sowjetischen Dissidenten (1960-1980)

Filming Oral History or Searching for a
National Identity: the case of Belarus



30.5.2017

6.6.2017

13.6.2017

20.6.2017

27.6.2017

4.7.2017

Piotr Perkowski
(Danzig)
Veranstaltung der DGO

José M. Faraldo
(Madrid)

Benjamin Tromly
(Puget Sound)
Chad Bryant
(Chapel Hill)
Jaromir Mrika

(Prag)

Alexandra Oberlénder
(Berlin/Bremen)

In what sense was communism modern? The
case of shipyard workers

Vergessener Kalter Krieg. Franco-Spanien und
die Geheimdienste des Ostblocks

Ambivalent Cold Warriors: Soviet Defectors,
the Russian Emigration, and American Power
in the 1950s

Perpetrator Imagined: Jifi Smichovsky and
Prague under Nazi Occupation

,A Stubborn Periphery® Everyday Life of the
KSC Dictatorship and Czech Borderlands,
1945-1960

Wie gemalt: Die sowjetische Arbeit im Bild



